

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11647/2010

COMMR.VALUE ADDED TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S LUXMI PRINT INDIA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14735 of 2010
SLP(C) NO. 19216 of 2010
SLP(C) NO. 19218 of 2010
SLP(C) NO. 19219 of 2010
SLP(C) NO. 22895 of 2010
Civil Appeal NO. 5972 of 2010

Date: 11/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Vibha Narang, Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.
Mr Mohd. Mannan, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner is present in all
the matters.

Service in each case is complete as against the
respondent.

Since all the matters are complete appropriate steps
shall therefore be taken by the Registry for listing them
before the Hon'ble Court on its own turn.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj