

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3430/2011

COMMISSIONER VALUE ADDED TAX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S IKEA TRADING (I) PVT LTD

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO.4283/2011

SLP(C) NO.4284/2011

SLP(C) NO.4286/2001

Date: 01/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Annish Allahawat, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Divyam Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Dheeraj Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No request for filing counter affidavit in SLP except
SLP(C) Nos. 3430 and 4286 of 2011 where the ld. Advocate for
the respondent says that they have filed counter affidavit
yesterday only.

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR