

In SLPs.3430,4286/11 Mr. Ashok Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Smita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned in SLP(C) No.22895/2010.

Leave granted in SLPs.

The appeals will be heard on the SLP paper
books. Additional documents, if any, may be filed by
the parties.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master