

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NO.2  
IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8512 OF 2011

COMMR.VALUE ADDED TAX

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MYFAIR LADY LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 21/01/2013 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. NO.2 IN C.A. NO.8512/2011  
Issue notice.

If similar applications have been filed in other  
connected cases, the same shall also be listed with this case on  
the next date.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|Court Master

|(KUSUM GULATI)  
|Court Master

|